AUSTRALIAN POETRY BOOK PUBLISHERS 
 2022



Black Inc (not currently) www.blackincbooks.com.au

Black Pepper (not currently) http://blackpepperpublishing.com/

Brandl & Schlesinger (not currently) https://www.brandl.com.au/

Busybird www.busybird.com.au only with self-published authors.

Collective Effort Press Facebook No unsolicited at this stage

Cordite Books https://corditebooks.org.au/ no unsolicited at this time

Dangerously Poetic  (Byron based) dangerouslypoetic.com no unsolicited at this time

Flying Islands Site coming soon. Not open for submissions. https://www.blogger.com/blog/posts/6320872997194925245?blogID=6320872997194925245

Fremantle Press https://www.fremantlepress.com.au/ welcomes unsolicited manuscripts from new and emerging Western Australian poets.

Friendly Street friendlystreetpoets.org.au SA members/residents.

Ginninderra Press www.ginninderrapress.com.au/ Open for submissions. 

Giramondo accepts unsolicited during specified periods https://giramondopublishing.com

Gloria SMH  http://gloriasmh.com/ Having a break.

Grand Parade Poets http://grandparadepoets.com/ No unsol at this time.

Hunter hunterpublishers.com.au No open call currently
Ingram Spark not a publisher, printing and distribution for self publish. www.ingramspark.com

IP http://ipoz.biz/author-services Open for submissions for 2022. Valuable contributor to Oz poetry but check terms (click Query button).

Light Trap Press http://www.light-trap.net/ No unsol at this stage, but check for submissions 1 Sept- 30

Magabala https://www.magabala.com/ Indigenous

MPU Chapbooks https://www.melbournepoetsunion.com Several open periods during year.

No More Poetry https://www.nomorepoetry.art/ Accepts unsolicited

Pitt Street Poetry https://pittstreetpoetry.com/ No unsolicited at this time.

PressPress http://www.presspress.com.au/ Chapbooks. Open for submission.

Publicious http://www.publicious.com.au/ full service printer

Puncher & Wattmann puncherandwattmann.com Currently no unsol.

Recent Work Press https://recentworkpress.com/ Submission window June.

Rochford Press  https://rochfordstreetreview.com/ No unsol at this time.

Spinifex www.spinifexpress.com.au Feminist

Studio Christians writing studio00@bigpond.net.au accepting unsolicited submissions

Subbed In www.subbed.in Not currently open for submissions.

Sunline  WA based http://sunlinepress.com.au/No unsol at this time.

Upswell (established 2021) upswellpublishing.com Has pitch process.

UQP www.uqp.com.au Only via agent or solicited.

Vagabond Press https://vagabondpress.net/ Does not accept unsolicited manuscripts.

Wakefield Press https://www.wakefieldpress.com.au/ SA based. Only accepts agented submissions of poetry.

Wild Weeds Press — self-publishing service https://www.kspwriterscentre.com/wild-weeds-press WA based

This list was compiled by Les Wicks for Poetry Sydney. Every effort was made to ensure it was correct but apologies are made for any mistakes. We urge you to look at the array of links, maybe buy some great Australian poetry.

Listings marked with * did not respond to our queries and those publishers thus marked had information gleaned from their website.

